VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Technology » Item 428 Innovation and Entrepreneurship Investment Authority

Item 428 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Economic Development Services (53400)	\$11,113,668	\$11,187,740
Commonwealth Growth Accelerator Program (53415)	\$4,696,349	\$4,620,778
Commonwealth Research Commercialization Services (53416)	\$44,392	\$44,392
Technology Industry Development Services (53419)	\$2,112,511	\$2,112,154
Technology Industry Research and Developmental Services (53420)	\$4,260,416	\$4,410,416
Fund Sources:		
General	\$11,113,668	\$11,187,740